cersanit

SHORT INLET KNEE FOR SYSTEM AQUA 4
COLLECTION AQUA SERIES 4

J PRODUCT CODE: K99-0246

Product description

Short inlet knee for AQUA SYSTEM series 4. Package contents: short inlet knee x 1 pc; inlet knee plug x 1 pc; inlet knee gasket x 1

pc

Technical data

Depth

Gross weight

Height

Length

Material

Net weight

The way the system works
Warranty

Width

40 cm

0,4 kg

10 cm
0,3987 cm
Plastic

0,4 kg
Mechanical
3 years

30 cm


http://www.cersanit.com/ceramics-and-equipment/aqua_4,94.html

